See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
KG
58
TR
AD
E
W
AS

FLOW FLOW
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
KG
60
TR
AD
E
W
AS
TE
 &
 C
IV
IL
AusPress® Drainage
KG.P16.1000.630 1m 630 SN16
KG.P16.3000.630 3m 630 SN16
KG.P16.6000.630 6m 630 SN16KG.P10.1000.630 1m 630 SN10
KG.P10.3000.630 3m 630 SN10
KG.P10.6000.630 6m 630 SN10
Each length of polypropylene
drainage pipe is supplied with
a socket (fitted with an SBR
rubber ring seal) and tapered
spigot end.
Available in two load classes,
SN10 and SN16, the pipe is
ordered in various lengths to
reduce offcut wastage on site.
The system is directional;
the water flow must travel
from socket to spigot.
Confirm the material and ring seal
are suitable for your application!
KG.P10.0500.110 0.5m 110 SN10 1.0 5.2
KG.P10.1000.110 1m 110 SN10 1.8 10.2
KG.P10.2000.110 2m 110 SN10 3.4 20.1
KG.P10.5000.110 5m 110 SN10 8.2 50.0
KG.P10.0500.160 0.5m 160 SN10 2.2 11.0
KG.P10.1000.160 1m 160 SN10 3.7 21.4
KG.P10.2000.160 2m 160 SN10 6.7 42.1
KG.P10.5000.160 5m 160 SN10 16.1 104.7
KG.P10.0500.200 0.5m 200 SN10 3.5 17.4
KG.P10.1000.200 1m 200 SN10 5.9 33.6
KG.P10.2000.200 2m 200 SN10 11.2 66.5
KG.P10.5000.200 5m 200 SN10 26.7 164.9
KG.P10.1000.250 1m 250 SN10 9.3 52.6
KG.P10.3000.250 3m 250 SN10 25.0 154.7
KG.P10.6000.250 6m 250 SN10 48.7 308.0
KG.P10.1000.315 1m 315 SN10 15.2 83.8
KG.P10.3000.315 3m 315 SN10 39.8 245.7
KG.P10.6000.315 6m 315 SN10 76.7 488.5
KG.P10.1000.400 1m 400 SN10 26.8 137.5
KG.P10.3000.400 3m 400 SN10 67.2 399.3
KG.P10.6000.400 6m 400 SN10 126.3 790.4
KG.P10.1000.500 1m 500 SN10 44.7 217.7
KG.P10.3000.500 3m 500 SN10 110.2 629.3
KG.P10.6000.500 6m 500 SN10 205.7 1,244.0
KG.P16.1000.110 1m 110 SN16 1.8 9.9
KG.P16.3000.110 3m 110 SN16 4.9 29.2
KG.P16.6000.110 6m 110 SN16 9.8 58.4
KG.P16.1000.160 1m 160 SN16 3.7 20.8
KG.P16.3000.160 3m 160 SN16 9.7 61.0
KG.P16.6000.160 6m 160 SN16 19.4 122.1
KG.P16.1000.200 1m 200 SN16 5.9 32.7
KG.P16.3000.200 3m 200 SN16 16.5 96.8
KG.P16.6000.200 6m 200 SN16 33.0 193.6
KG.P16.1000.250 1m 250 SN16 9.3 51.2
KG.P16.3000.250 3m 250 SN16 25.0 150.5
KG.P16.6000.250 6m 250 SN16 48.7 299.7
KG.P16.1000.315 1m 315 SN16 15.2 81.6
KG.P16.3000.315 3m 315 SN16 39.8 239.0
KG.P16.6000.315 6m 315 SN16 76.7 475.2
KG.P16.1000.400 1m 400 SN16 26.8 134.0
KG.P16.3000.400 3m 400 SN16 67.2 388.7
KG.P16.6000.400 6m 400 SN16 126.3 769.3
KG.P16.1000.500 1m 500 SN16 44.7 212.2
KG.P16.3000.500 3m 500 SN16 110.2 612.7
KG.P16.6000.500 6m 500 SN16 205.7 1,210.6
Product No L D1 Load Weight (kg)
  Class Dry  Wet ‡ Product No L D1 Load Weight (kg)
  Class Dry  Wet ‡
Pipe Length Socket - Spigot

rating
AusPress Systems Pty Ltd Quote & Order Requests: sales@auspress.com.au
KG
61
TR
AD
E
W
AS
TE
 &
 C
IV
IL
AusPress® Drainage
KG.B.15.110 110 87 16 212 29
KG.B.15.160 160 120 19 283 39
KG.B.15.200 200 158 31 381 52
KG.B.15.250 250 163 44 417 56
KG.B.15.315 315 188 56 489 66
KG.B.15.400 400 220 67 574 77
KG.B.15.500 500 263 183 886 118
KG.B.15.630 630 263 183 886 118
KG.B.30.110 110 95 23 229 64
KG.B.30.160 160 125 34 305 85
KG.B.30.200 200 162 46 397 109
KG.B.30.250 250 297 217 968 262
KG.B.87.110  110 137 65
KG.B.87.160  160 180 91
KG.B.67.110  110 119 47 235 162
KG.B.67.160  160 161 69 324 221
Double bend arrangements shown for offset
dimensions only - each bend sold separately.
Double bend
arrangements shown
for offset dimensions
only - each bend sold
separately.
Double bend arrangements shown for offset
dimensions only - each bend sold separately.
Double bend arrangements shown for offset
dimensions only - each bend sold separately.
KG.B.45.110  110 94 29 217 94 188 123
KG.B.45.160  160 144 45 330 141 285 186
KG.B.45.200  200 189 57 427 181 370 238
KG.B.45.250  250 199 77 478 202 401 279
KG.B.45.315  315 233 98 572 241 474 339
KG.B.45.400  400 283 120 695 292 575 412
KG.B.45.500  500 334 254 1,011 423 757 677
KG.B.45.630  630
Product No  D1 X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6
Product No D1 X1 X2 X3 X4
Product No D1 X1 X2 X3 X4
Product No  D1 X1 X2 Product No  D1 X1 X2 X3 X4

Product No  Description
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
KG
62
TR
AD
E
W
AS
TE
 &
 C
IV
IL
AusPress® Drainage
KG.DS.110  110 141
KG.DS.160  160 185
KG.DS.200  200 239
KG.DS.250  250 275
KG.DS.315  315 299
KG.DS.400  400 345
KG.DS.500  500 407
KG.DS.630  630 407
KG.RC.110  110 141 68
KG.RC.160  160 185 90
KG.RC.200  200 239 110
KG.RC.250  250 275 133
KG.RC.315  315 299 140
KG.RC.400  400 345 185
KG.RC.500  500 394 160
KG.RC.630  630 394 160
Product No  D1 L Product No  D1 L i (min)
Single Junction 87°
Double Socket with Centre Stopper
Single Junction 45°
KG.J.45.110 110 110 228 94 134
KG.J.45.160 160 160 320 125 195
KG.J.45.200 200 200 433 189 244
KG.J.45.250 250 250 500 189 311
KG.J.45.315 315 315 617 224 393
KG.J.45.400 400 400 914 231 683
KG.RJ.45.160.110 160 110 250 88 168
KG.RJ.45.200.160 200 160 380 162 221
KG.RJ.45.250.160 250 160 500 189 258
KG.RJ.45.315.160 315 160 442 192 301
KG.RJ.45.315.200 315 200 617 224 325
KG.RJ.45.400.160 400 160 544 18 394
KG.RJ.45.400.200 400 200 601 46 417
KG.RJ.45.400.315 400 315
KG.RJ.45.500.160 500 160 610 80 490
KG.RJ.45.500.315 500 315
KG.RJ.45.630.160 630 160
KG.RJ.45.630.200 630 200
KG.J.87.110 110 110 197 133 64
KG.J.87.160 160 160 279 188 91
KG.RJ.87.160.110 160 110 227 87 141
Product No D1 BR X1 X2 X3
Product No D1 BR X1 X2 X3
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Ring Seal: SBR x2 fitted.
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Ring Seal: SBR x2 fitted.
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Ring Seal: SBR x2 fitted.
Designed with no centre stopper so the
repair coupling can slide entirely over
pipe for new ttings to be added and
then slid back over the join.
Mark min insertion depth on both
spigots to ensure adequate insertion.
Repair Coupling Socket - Socket
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Ring Seal: SBR x2 fitted.
Increaser Eccentric Socket > Spigot
KG.IE.160.110 110 160 135 25
KG.IE.200.160 160 200 175 20
KG.IE.250.200 250 200 181 25
KG.IE.315.250 250 315 215 33
KG.IE.400.315 315 400 271 43
KG.IE.500.400 400 500 312 50
KG.IE.630.500 500 630
Product No D1 D2 X1 X2
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Ring Seal: SBR x1 fitted (D1).
FLOW FLOW

W
AS
TE
 &
 C
IV
IL
AusPress® Drainage
Product No  D1 D2 L
Product No  X1 X2 X3
Product No  D1 D2 L A Product No  D1 D2 L
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Material: Metal.
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Ring Seal: SBR x1 fitted (D1) in each fitting.
KG.IP.110  110 308 200
KG.IP.160  160 380 225
KG.IP.200  200 410
KG.CI.110  122 110 151
KG.PT.110  175 380 235
KG.PT.160  200 490 310
KG.SWSP.110  138 110 168 86
KG.SWSP.160  194 160 226 110
KG.SWS.110  110 132 103
KG.SWS.160  160 187 116
Product No  D1 X1 X2
Inspection Pipe
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Ring Seal: SBR x1 fitted.

- Lubricate the polypropylene spigots.
- Fully insert into both the PP-MD & stoneware sockets.
- Bracket/Support suitably to prevent separation.
- bserve the ow rule (arrow direction).
Installing?
- Lubricate the Cast Iron spigot.
- Fully insert into the PP-MD tting socket.
- Bracket/Support suitably to prevent separation.
- bserve the ow rule (arrow direction).
Installing?
- Lubricate the Outlet spigot
- Add 45º Bend
- Observe the ow rule
(arrow direction).
Plug
KG.PG.110 110
KG.PG.160 160
KG.PG.200 200
KG.PG.250 250
KG.PG.315 315
KG.PG.400 400
KG.PG.500 500
KG.PG.630 630
Product No D1
Material: Polypropylene (PP-MD).
Installing?
- Leave the ring seal in the

Pipe length shown for clarity,
not included.
Socket Clamps are needed where possible
pressures or force on a join could dislodge
the spigot or cap from the socket.
Vacuum? We recommend joint clamps are
used for vacuum applications.
Installing?
Fit the Socket Clamp over the bump of the
socket (as shown dashed above) noting
the correct direction...
- Small lip edge ( t over the socket),
- Large lip edge ( t over the spigot).
Pipe length shown for clarity, not included.
1 bar = 100 kPa = 14.5 psi
KG.SCL.110 110
KG.SCL.160 160
KG.SCL.200 200
Diameters 250 to 500:
-0.3 to 3.0 -0.3 to 3.8
-0.3 to 3.0 -0.3 to 3.6
-0.3 to 3.0 -0.3 to 1.9

Slot length
(mm)
Slot spacing
per row (mm)
Number of
slots / m
Water entry area
(cm²/m)
Multipurpose pipe 4 10 240 100 20 >100 (110)
Multipurpose pipe 4 10 240 100 20 >150 (166)
Partial seepage pipe 4 10 240 100 30 > 150 (165)
Full seepage pipe 4 10 240 100 40 > 200 (220)
Product No Description
Unit/
Pallet
KG.PSM.6000.110.166 EM Multi-purpose pipe slotted DN/OD 110 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 166 cm²/m) 80
KG.PSM.6000.110.110 EM Multi-purpose pipe slotted DN/OD 110 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 110 cm²/m) 80
KG.PSM.6000.160.166 EM Multi-purpose pipe slotted DN/OD 160 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 166 cm²/m) 35
KG.PSM.6000.160.110 EM Multi-purpose pipe slotted DN/OD 160 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 110 cm²/m) 35
KG.PSP.3000.110 EM Partial seepage pipe slotted DN/OD 110 x 3000 mm
(Water entry area 165 cm²/m) 80
KG.PSP.6000.110 EM Partial seepage pipe slotted DN/OD 110 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 165 cm²/m) 80
KG.PSP.3000.160 EM Partial seepage pipe slotted DN/OD 160 x 3000 mm
(Water entry area 165 cm²/m) 35
KG.PSP.6000.160 EM Partial seepage pipe slotted DN/OD 160 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 165 cm²/m) 35
KG.PSF.6000.110 EM Full seepage pipe slotted DN/OD 110 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 220 cm²/m) 80
KG.PSF.6000.160 EM Full seepage pipe slotted DN/OD 160 x 6000 mm
(Water entry area 220 cm²/m) 35
Product No Description Unit/Pallet Bundle Size
KG.PP10.5000.110 DN/OD 110 x 5000 mm 80 Pallet
KG.PP10.5000.125 DN/OD 125 x 5000 mm 54 Pallet
KG.PP10.5000.160 DN/OD 160 x 5000 mm 35 Pallet
KG.PP10.5000.200 DN/OD 200 x 5000 mm 25 Pallet
KG2000 slotted and perforated pipes are designed with either small slots or holes to allow water to exit or enter easily. KG2000
slotted or perforated pipes are designed for the economic removal of excess ground water in areas such as pastures, crop lands,
orchids, sports fields, roads, land fill and general construction works. Available in various levels of water entry and exit, through many
years of professional engineering and product development, KG2000 pipes retain their SN16 rating.

W
AS
TE
 &
 C
IV
IL
AusPress® Drainage
KG2000 Rainwater
(blue) EM
Pipe SN16
Product No Description Unit/
Pallet
Bundle
Size
KG.PR16.1000.160 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 160 x 1000mm SN 16 80 1
KG.PR16.3000.160 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 160 x 3000mm SN 16 80 1
KG.PR16.6000.160 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 160 x 6000mm SN 16 80 1
KG.PR16.1000.200 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 200 x 1000mm SN 16 25 1
KG.PR16.3000.200 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 200 x 3000mm SN 16 25 1
KG.PR16.6000.200 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 200 x 6000mm SN 16 25 1
KG.PR16.1000.250 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 250 x 1000mm SN 16 16 1
KG.PR16.3000.250 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 250 x 3000mm SN 16 16 1
KG.PR16.6000.250 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 250 x 6000mm SN 16 16 1
KG.PR16.1000.315 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 315 x 1000mm SN 16 9 1
KG.PR16.3000.315 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 315 x 3000mm SN 16 9 1
KG.PR16.6000.315 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 315 x 6000mm SN 16 9 1
KG.PR16.1000.400 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 400 x 1000mm SN 16 4 1
KG.PR16.3000.400 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 400 x 3000mm SN 16 4 1
KG.PR16.6000.400 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 400 x 6000mm SN 16 4 1
KG.PR16.1000.500 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 500 x 1000mm SN 16 4 1
KG.PR16.3000.500 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 500 x 3000mm SN 16 4 1
KG.PR16.6000.500 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 500 x 6000mm SN 16 4 1
KG.PR16.1000.630 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 630 x 1000 mm SN 16 2 1
KG.PR16.3000.630 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 630 x 3000 mm SN 16 2 1
KG.PR16.6000.630 KG2000 Rainwater (blue) EM pipe DN/OD 630 x 6000 mm SN 16 2 1
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
KG
66
TR